
TABLE 8: 2006 County Statistics (cont.) 

County Area 

Cook 4 
Crawford 2 
Cumberland 2 
DeKalb 4 
DeWitt 3 
Douglas 
DuPage 

Edgar 

Edwards 

Effingham 
Fayette 
Ford 
Franklin 
Fulton 
Gallatin 

Greene 
Grundy 

Hamilton 

Hancock 
Hardin 

Henderson 
Hemy 
Iroquois 

Jackson 
Jasper 
Jefferson 

Jersey 

Jo Daviess 
Johnson 

Kane 

Kankakee 
Kendall 
Knox 
Lake 
La Salle 
Lawrence 

Lee 

Livingston 

Logan 
Macon 
Macoupin 
Madison 
Marion 
Marshall 
Mason 

138 

2 
4 

2 

2 

2 

3 
1 

3 
1 

2 
4 

3 

3 
4 

3 

1 
2 

2 
4 

4 

4 
4 
3 
4 

4 

2 
4 

3 

3 
3 

2 

2 
2 
3 
3 

Number of 
Sp. Birds 

186 47,852 
110 4,323 
109 1,169 
135 9,129 
116 2,334 

110 
162 

79 

84 

125 

87 
88 

104 
114 
106 

44 
103 

112 

101 
128 
96 

100 
143 
138 
95 

121 
145 

110 

153 
139 

129 
156 
172 
157 
117 

95 

65 

101 
163 
104 
152 
107 
108 
146 

2,049 

25,831 

1,726 

3,637 
5,635 
1,250 

850 
2,820 
3,310 

991 

572 
1,668 

6,203 

605 
3,533 
1.601 
2,597 
4,977 
1,951 
1,037 

4,283 

12,210 
1,278 

13,095 

6,730 
3,844 
8,395 

17,922 
11,574 

2.672 

1,413 
1,170 

3,662 
9,460 
1,159 
5,478 
2,041 
1,988 
9,367 

Number of 
Obs. Ptys 

134 62 
22 7 

5 3 
22 9 

6 4 
6 

118 

11 

7 
9 
7 
2 
3 
7 

2 

9 
12 

2 

6 
2 

18 
6 

5 
2 

18 
31 

5 

42 

17 

18 
20 
40 
28 

4 

7 

12 

19 
17 
2 

13 
4 

5 
9 

3 
41 

8 
4 
5 

6 

2 
4 

7 

6 

5 

10 
4 

2 

1 
4 

8 
2 

19 

11 

8 
13 
19 
14 

3 

4 
4 

9 
13 

1 

6 
4 

2 
4 

TIME 
Start-End 

*0430-2025 
*0500-2020 
*0340-2000 

*0000-2200* 

0540-2015 

*0510-1430 
*0415-2030 

0530-2000 

0630-2000 

*0445-2020 
*0340-2300* 

*0515-1430 
*0005-1800 

0550-1805 
*0330-2030 

N .R. 
0940-1845 

*0430-2130* 

0540-2145* 
0525-2010 

*0300-2025 
*0500-1600 
0600-2300* 

*0300-2100* 
*0500-2000 
*0415-1715 

*0430-2300* 

*0000-1825 
*0400-2000 

*0500-2115* 

*0100-2020 
*0330-2015 

*0200-2200* 
*0300-2000 
*0400-2030 

*0515-2300* 
*0515-1900 

0600-1900 

0600-1950 
*0515-2000 
*0420-2000 
*0430-1930 

0630-1730 
*0515-1800 
*0345-2030 

Miles 
WID 

219/546 
34/3 10 

13/1 9 
65/491 

14/174 

6/170 
218/494 

2/103 

5/165 
28/171 

2/24 

5/65 
9/90 

13/296 
4/88 

2/61 

9/118 

13/326 

3/67 
15/187 
4/110 

46/115 
10/299 
111194 

5/77 
8/112 

211536 
6/110 

99/228 

22/225 
44/153 
24/502 

1011514 
48/787 

8/152 
12/68 

12/91 

16/263 
29/337 

6/51 
25/252 

2/128 
4/217 

16/213 

Hours 
WID 

308/32 
16/42 

15/2 

55/28 
16/8 

10/7 
266/30 

25/14 

9/24 

16/12 
8/14 

8/1 
14/14 

8/32 
8/7 

7/2 

15/30 

10/42 
4/9 

18/18 
7/4 

35/8 
22/23 
11/12 

9/3 
10/17 

30/56 

9/ 11 
107/24 

35/14 
71/10 
42/45 

135/20 
90/53 

12/15 
18/4 

12/4 

26/26 
42/23 

8/5 
25/28 

6/16 
4/17 

44/26 

County Compiler 

Alan Anderson 
Patricia Neighbors 

Larry Thorsen 
Darrell Shambaugh 

L. Miller-Ishmael 

Mark Alessi 
Bob Fisher 

Joy Turner 

Elaine Michels 

Mary Ann Hoeffiiger 
Arthur W Jones 

Wade Lewis 
Leonard Stanley 

Helen Gasdorf 
Ron Bradley 

Diane Cooper 

S. Bentrap Johnson 

J. Michael Sallee 
Elizabeth Raikes 

ChuckLeib 
Randy Nyboer 

Robert Dannehl 

Rhonda Rothrock 
Scott Simpson 

Anne Bothe 

Mary Jane Hoff 

Grace Storch 
Ray Boehmer 

Jon Duerr 

Etta Aubertin 
Dave Ramsden 

Phil Reyburn 
Joel Greenberg 

John McKee 

Julie St. John 
John Bivins 
NancyVai1 

Margaret Lanterman 
Ross Thompson 

Vicki Hedrick 
Frank Holmes 

Terry Esker 
Mary K. Hill 

Richard Bjorklund 

Meadowlark 


